Race Date

October 17, 2022

Bemidji XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 6630 Will Termont
2 2 6880 Austin Liebl
3 3 6944 Charlie Larson
4 4 6616 Carson Maish
5 5 6776 Taylor Johnson
6 6 6609 Brett Kurschner
7 7 6772 Thor Erickson
8 8 6694 Hunter Jordheim
9 9 7122 Jack Goulet
10 10 6877 Jack Kupitz
11 11 6783 Seth Torgerson
12 12 6852 Ethan Copeland
13 13 6675 Owen Winter
14 14 6879 Hayden Leiser
15 15 6736 Landon Bakke
16 16 7096 Isaac Mauch
17 17 6747 Tyler Hogenson
18 18 7020 Henry Mathiason
19 19 6625 Isaac Schouten
20 (<5) 6679 Josiah Sundby
21 20 6750 Bridger Larson
22 21 6854 Cole Darling
23 22 6752 Steven Sellin
24 23 6759 Seth Meikle
25 24 7002 Brodey Evenson
26 25 6876 Jonathan Krogstad
27 26 7094 William MacLean
28 27 6740 Drake Dagenais
29 28 6897 Carter Reburn
30 29 6951 Jack Welch
31 30 6697 Jaxon Mahar
32 31 6605 Sidney Kingbird-Haugen
33 32 6945 Connor Larson
34 33 4804 Tucker Hansen
35 34 6670 Carter Julin
36 35 7022 Isaac Paurus
37 36 7078 Van Munstenteiger
38 37 6601 Sam Gifford
39 38 7015 Matt Jorgenson
40 39 6746 Coleman Hoff
41 40 6037 Baron Odden
42 41 7073 Bodee Hovda
43 42 7024 Harry Poole
44 43 6666 Isaac Gifford
45 (<5) 6553 Palmer Olson
46 44 6949 Parker Sanchez
a7 45 6950 Brody Syverson
48 46 7091 Curtis Griffen

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

Bemidji

Moorhead

Pelican Rapids
Bemidji

Lake Park-Audubon
Bemidji

Lake Park-Audubon
East Grand Forks
Warroad

Moorhead

Lake Park-Audubon
Moorhead
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Moorhead

Hawley
Thief River Falls
Hawley

Perham

Bemidiji

DNA Homeschool
Hawley

Moorhead

Hawley

Lake of the

Perham

Moorhead
Thief River Falls
Hawley

Moorhead

Pelican Rapids
East Grand Forks
Bemidji

Pelican Rapids
Ada-Borup-West
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Perham
Roseau/Badger
Bemidji

Perham

Hawley
Ada-Borup-West
Roseau/Badger
Perham
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Bagley/Fosston
Pelican Rapids
Pelican Rapids
Thief River Falls

1

11
12
10
11
12
12
10

16:38.3
16:38.9
16:51.1
17:09.4
17:20.7
17:28.7
17:37.5
17:39.5
17:47.8
17:51.1
17:52.8
17:54.0
17:59.2
18:09.6
18:10.3
18:10.9
18:12.3
18:17.8
18:19.9
18:25.2
18:28.7
18:36.7
18:37.2
18:37.8
18:39.4
18:44.2
18:46.4
18:47.6
18:48.6
18:52.3
18:53.6
18:59.4
18:59.9
19:03.1
19:05.5
19:06.1
19:09.5
19:16.1
19:16.4
19:19.2
19:21.0
19:21.6
19:26.3
19:27.6
19:28.9
19:29.6
19:31.7
19:32.4

10/17/2022 04:54:58

Pace

3:20/K
3:20/K
3:22/K
3:26/K
3:28/K
3:30/K
3:32/K
3:32/K
3:34/K
3:34/K
3:35/K
3:35/K
3:36/K
3:38/K
3:38/K
3:38/K
3:38/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:41/K
3:42/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:46/K
3:46/K
3:46/K
3:47/K
3:48/K
3:48/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3:50/K
3:51/K
3:51/K
3:52/K
3:52/K
3:52/K
3:53/K
3:54/K
3:54/K
3:54/K
3:54/K
3:54/K




Race Date

October 17, 2022

Bemidji XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 47 6741 Aiden Eilertson
50 48 6720 Jonah Sharp
51 49 6995 Jaxon Bain
52 50 6627 Moses Son
53 51 7093 Colin MacLean
54 52 7134 Kason Pietruszewski
55 53 6775 Kody Johnson
56 54 6777 Oliver Mikkelsen
57 55 6717 Cael Pausch
58 56 7025 Nathan Rustad
59 (<5) 6678 Ethan Arntson
60 57 6781 Brayden Sandland
61 58 6761 Yili Schiro
62 59 6770 Tripp Eiter
63 60 6691 Brayden Carlson
64 61 6690 Jason Briones
65 62 6758 Dawson Meikle
66 63 6689 Eliot Afshari
67 64 6664 Louis Gaytan
68 (<5) 6677 Elliot Arntson
69 65 6714 Alex Helmers
70 66 6713 Brady Borah
71 67 6698 Weston Mahar
72 68 7077 Jonah Lucas
73 69 7072 Seth Erickson
74 70 6764 Charlie Steinbach
75 71 6696 Brady Loer
76 (<5) 7058 Kyle Hamlin
77 72 7044  Nick Suchy
78 73 7074 Brody Kasprowicz
79 (<5) 7059 Isaac Sundby
80 74 7123 Sam Goulet
81 75 6947 Brady Petznick
82 76 4917 Nolan Jacobson
83 77 6674 Jed Toms
84 78 6673 Andrew Nielsen
85 79 7090 Lincoln Davis
86 80 7098 Briley Olsonawski
87 81 6942  Philip Dykhoff
88 (<5) 6643 Thorn Post
89 82 6672 Drew Martin
90 83 6762 Daniel Sopkowiak
91 84 7039 Caden Lee
92 (<5) 6923 Isaac Bessler
93 (<5) 6925 Spencer Lindow
94 85 6085 Kyle Palacios
95 86 7076 Titus Kvien
9% (<5) 6551 Ayden Hagen

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

Hawley

Frazee

Perham

Bemidji
Thief River Falls
Warroad

Lake Park-Audubon
Lake Park-Audubon
Frazee

Perham

DNA Homeschool
Lake Park-Audubon
Lake of the

Lake Park-Audubon
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Lake of the

East Grand Forks
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
DNA Homeschool
Frazee

Frazee

East Grand Forks
Roseau/Badger
Roseau/Badger
Lake of the
East Grand Forks
Riverside Christian
Red Lake County
Roseau/Badger
Riverside Christian
Warroad
Pelican Rapids
Ada-Borup-West
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Pelican Rapids
Cass Lake-Bena
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Lake of the
Red Lake County
Nevis
Nevis
Ada-Borup-West
Roseau/Badger
Bagley/Fosston

2

19:33.1
19:33.7
19:39.0
19:43.9
19:44.6
19:48.0
19:49.8
19:52.7
19:52.7
19:53.1
19:54.3
19:55.0
19:59.2
20:00.8
20:02.0
20:07.7
20:08.0
20:10.9
20:18.4
20:18.8
20:24.4
20:24.6
20:26.7
20:29.6
20:30.5
20:30.7
20:33.6
20:44.0
20:48.8
20:49.3
20:52.0
20:54.0
21:12.2
21:25.6
21:30.4
21:30.5
21:31.0
21:34.7
21:37.2
21:37.9
21:38.8
21:40.4
21:43.7
21:48.1
21:48.3
21:56.6
22:01.6
22:08.8

10/17/2022 04:54:58

Pace

3:55/K
3:55/K
3:56/K
3:57/K
3:57/K
3:58/K
3:58/K
3:59/K
3:59/K
3:59/K
3:59/K
3:59/K
4:00/K
4:00/K
4:00/K
4:02/K
4:02/K
4:02/K
4:04/K
4:04/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:06/K
4:06/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:10/K
4:10/K
4:11/K
4:14/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:19/K
4:19/K
4:20/K
4:20/K
4:20/K
4:21/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:23/K
4:24/K
4:26/K




Race Date
October 17, 2022

Bemidji XC Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name

97 (<5) 6550 Dylan Gray

98 87 7129  Griffin Marvin

99 88 7121 Isaiah Fish
100 89 7043 Hayden Shulstad
101 90 7092 Jack Krein
102 91 7132 Nixon Norman
103 92 7120 Dane Fish
104 93 7040 Peyton O'Neill
105 94 6021 Sam Melting
106 95 7070 Benjamin Butler
107 96 6715 Hunter Lyman
108 97 6719 Tyden Schaefer
109 98 6721 Daniel Winn
110 (<5) 6554 Bryant Schwegel
111 99 7045 Everett Svendsen
112 (<5) 6651 Daniel Rankin
113 (<5) 6641 Iroquoi Anoka
114 (<5) 6642 Anakin Post
115 100 7042 Ruben Osborn
116 (<5) 6742 Tyler Dorman
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Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team
Bagley/Fosston
Warroad
Warroad
Red Lake County
Thief River Falls
Warroad
Warroad
Red Lake County
Ada-Borup-West
Roseau/Badger
Frazee
Frazee
Frazee
Bagley/Fosston
Red Lake County
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Cass Lake-Bena
Cass Lake-Bena
Red Lake County
Cass Lake-Bena

Time Pace

22:09.0 4:26/K
22:18.3 4:28/K
22:35.5 4:31/K
22:47.3 4:33/K
22:49.1 4:34/K
23:04.6 4:37/K
23:19.1 4:40/K
23:24.9 4:41/K
23:25.1 4:41/K
23:36.5 4:43/K
24:47.4 4:57/K
24:54.1 4:59/K
25:18.3 5:04/K
25:37.0 5:07/K
25:37.9 5:08/K
26:24.6 5:17/K
26:38.6 5:20/K
26:56.5 5:23/K
33:59.7 6:48/K
41:52.8 8:23/K

10/17/2022 04:54:59



Bemidji XC Invitational

Race Date
October 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 59 Average Time: 17:50.0

1 6880 Austin Liebl 11 2 2 16:38.9 16:38.9 0:00.0
2 6877 Jack Kupitz 10 10 12 17:51.1 34:30.0 1:12.2
3 6852 Ethan Copeland 11 12 24 17:54.0 52:24.0 1:15.1
4 6879 Hayden Leiser 10 14 38 18:09.6  1:10:33.6 1:30.7
5 6854 Cole Darling 12 21 59 18:36.7  1:29:10.3 1:57.8
6 6876 Jonathan Krogstad 10 (25) (84) 18:44.2  1:47:54.5 2:05.3
7 6897 Carter Reburn 10 (28) (112) 18:48.6  2:06:43.1 2:09.7
Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 17:43.1

1 6630 Will Termont 11 1 1 16:38.3 16:38.3 0:00.0
2 6616 Carson Maish 12 4 5 17:09.4 33:47.7 0:31.1
3 6609 Brett Kurschner 12 6 11 17:28.7 51:16.4 0:50.4
4 6625 lIsaac Schouten 11 19 30 18:19.9  1:09:36.3 1:41.6
5 6605 Sidney Kingbird-Haugen 11 31 61 18:59.4  1:28:35.7 2:21.1
6 6601 Sam Gifford 12 (37) (98) 19:16.1  1:47:51.8 2:37.8
7 6627 Moses Son 11 (50) (148) 19:43.9 2:07:35.7 3:05.6
Team - Hawley Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 101 Average Time: 18:27.2

1 6736 Landon Bakke 11 15 15 18:10.3 18:10.3 0:00.0
2 6747 Tyler Hogenson 12 17 32 18:12.3 36:22.6 0:02.0
3 6750 Bridger Larson 10 20 52 18:28.7 54:51.3 0:18.4
4 6752 Steven Sellin 12 22 74 18:37.2  1:13:28.5 0:26.9
5 6740 Drake Dagenais 10 27 101 18:47.6  1:32:16.1 0:37.3
6 6746 Coleman Hoff (39) (140) 19:19.2  1:51:35.3 1:08.9
7 6741 Aiden Eilertson 11 (47) (187) 19:33.1  2:11:08.4 1:22.8
Team - Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 130 Average Time: 18:30.7

1 6776 Taylor Johnson 12 5 5 17:20.7 17:20.7 0:00.0
2 6772 Thor Erickson 10 7 12 17:37.5 34:58.2 0:16.8
3 6783 Seth Torgerson 12 11 23 17:52.8 52:51.0 0:32.1
4 6775 Kody Johnson 10 53 76 19:49.8  1:12:40.8 2:29.1
5 6777 Oliver Mikkelsen 10 54 130 19:52.7 1:32:33.5 2:32.0
6 6781 Brayden Sandland 10 (57) (187) 19:55.0 1:52:28.5 2:34.3
7 6770 Tripp Eiter 10 (59) (246) 20:00.8  2:12:29.3 2:40.1

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 10/17/2022 04:55:02



Bemidji XC Invitational

Race Date
October 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Pelican Rapids Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 153 Average Time: 18:44.9

1 6944 Charlie Larson 10 3 3 16:51.1 16:51.1 0:00.0
2 6951 Jack Welch 9 29 32 18:52.3 35:43.4 2:01.2
3 6945 Connor Larson 12 32 64 18:59.9 54:43.3 2:08.8
4 6949 Parker Sanchez 12 44 108 19:29.6  1:14:12.9 2:38.5
5 6950 Brody Syverson 10 45 153 19:31.7 1:33:44.6 2:40.6
6 6947 Brady Petznick 12 (75) (228) 21:12.2  1:54:56.8 4:21.1
7 6942 Philip Dykhoff 12 (81) (309) 21:37.2 2:16:34.0 4:46.1
Team - Perham Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 157 Average Time: 18:57.2

1 7020 Henry Mathiason 9 18 18 18:17.8 18:17.8 0:00.0
2 7002 Brodey Evenson 10 24 42 18:39.4 36:57.2 0:21.6
3 7022 Isaac Paurus 11 35 77 19:06.1 56:03.3 0:48.3
4 7015 Matt Jorgenson 9 38 115 19:16.4  1:15:19.7 0:58.6
5 7024 Harry Poole 10 42 157 19:26.3  1:34:46.0 1:08.5
6 6995 Jaxon Bain 11 (49) (206) 19:39.0 1:54:25.0 1:21.2
7 7025 Nathan Rustad 9 (56) (262) 19:53.1  2:14:18.1 1:35.3
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 218 Average Time: 19:33.0

1 7096 Isaac Mauch 12 16 16 18:10.9 18:10.9 0:00.0
2 7094 William MacLean 10 26 42 18:46.4 36:57.3 0:35.5
3 7091 Curtis Griffen 46 88 19:32.4 56:29.7 1:21.5
4 7093 Colin MacLean 7 51 139 19:44.6 1:16:14.3 1:33.7
5 7090 Lincoln Davis 8 79 218 21:31.0 1:37:45.3 3:20.1
6 7098 Briley Olsonawski 9 (80) (298) 21:34.7  1:59:20.0 3:23.8
7 7092 Jack Krein 10 (90) (388) 22:49.1  2:22:09.1 4:38.2
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 222 Average Time: 19:22.7

1 6694 Hunter Jordheim 11 8 8 17:39.5 17:39.5 0:00.0
2 6697 Jaxon Mahar 10 30 38 18:53.6 36:33.1 1:14.1
3 6691 Brayden Carlson 11 60 98 20:02.0 56:35.1 2:225
4 6690 Jason Briones 12 61 159 20:07.7 1:16:42.8 2:28.2
5 6689 Eliot Afshari 10 63 222 20:10.9  1:36:53.7 2:31.4
6 6698 Weston Mahar 10 (67) (289) 20:26.7  1:57:20.4 2:47.2
7 6696 Brady Loer 11 (71) (360) 20:33.6  2:17:54.0 2:54.1

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 2 10/17/2022 04:55:02



Race Date

October 17, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Team Score (places): 231

6675
6670
6666
6664
6674
6673
6672

N o o WN PP

Owen Winter
Carter Julin
Isaac Gifford
Louis Gaytan
Jed Toms
Andrew Nielsen
Drew Martin

Team - Roseau/Badger
Team Score (places): 287

7078
7073
7077
7072
7074
7076
7070

N o o WN P

Van Munstenteiger
Bodee Hovda
Jonah Lucas

Seth Erickson
Brody Kasprowicz
Titus Kvien
Benjamin Butler

Bemidji XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Overal
Grade Place
9 13
11 34
11 43
11 64
7 77
11 (78)
8 (82)
9 36
12 41
12 68
11 69
9 73
11 (86)
11 (95)

Team - Lake of the Woods/Indus/Rainy River

Team Score (places):

6759
6761
6758
6764
6762

a s~ wWwN PP

296

Seth Meikle

Yili Schiro
Dawson Meikle
Charlie Steinbach
Daniel Sopkowiak

Team - Warroad

Team Score (places):

7122
7134
7123
7129
7121
7132
7120

N o o WN PP

310

Jack Goulet

Kason Pietruszewski
Sam Goulet

Griffin Marvin

Isaiah Fish

Nixon Norman
Dane Fish

Team - Ada-Borup-West

Team Score (places):

1 4804

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

328

Tucker Hansen

12
11
10
10
11

12
10
12
12
11
10
11

12

23
58
62
70
83

52
74
87
88

(1)

(92)

33

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

13
47
90
154
231
(309)

(391)

Finish Position

36
77
145
214
287
(373)
(468)

Finish Position

23
81
143
213
296

Finish Position

9
61
135
222
310
(401)
(493)

Finish Position

33

Time

- 9

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:40.2

17:59.2
19:05.5
19:27.6
20:18.4
21:30.4
21:30.5
21:38.8

10

17:59.2
37:04.7
56:32.3
1:16:50.7
1:38:21.1
1:59:51.6
2:21:30.4

0:00.0
1:06.3
1:28.4
2:19.2
3:31.2
3:31.3
3:39.6

Average Time: 20:04.1

19:09.5
19:21.6
20:29.6
20:30.5
20:49.3
22:01.6
23:36.5

11

19:09.5
38:31.1
59:00.7
1:19:31.2
1:40:20.5
2:02:22.1
2:25:58.6

0:00.0
0:12.1
1:20.1
1:21.0
1:39.8
2:52.1
4:27.0

Average Time: 20:11.2

18:37.8
19:59.2
20:08.0
20:30.7
21:40.4

12

18:37.8
38:37.0
58:45.0
1:19:15.7
1:40:56.1

0:00.0
1:21.4
1:30.2
1:52.9
3:02.6

Average Time: 20:40.7

17:47.8
19:48.0
20:54.0
22:18.3
22:35.5
23:04.6
23:19.1

13

17:47.8
37:35.8
58:29.8
1:20:48.1
1:43:23.6
2:06:28.2
2:29:47.3

0:00.0
2:00.2
3:06.2
4:30.5
4:47.7
5:16.8
5:31.3

Average Time: 21:02.2

19:03.1

19:03.1

0:00.0

10/17/2022 04:55:02



Race Date
October 17, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Ada-Borup-West
Team Score (places): 328

6037 Baron Odden
4917 Nolan Jacobson
6085 Kyle Palacios
6021 Sam Melting

a b~ wbN

Team - Frazee

Team Score (places): 330

6720
6717
6714
6713
6715
6719
6721

Jonah Sharp
Cael Pausch
Alex Helmers
Brady Borah
Hunter Lyman
Tyden Schaefer
Daniel Winn

N o o WN P

Team - Red Lake County
Team Score (places): 437

7044
7039
7043
7040
7045
7042

Nick Suchy
Caden Lee
Hayden Shulstad
Peyton O'Neill
Everett Svendsen
Ruben Osborn

oA, WDN B

Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places): Inc.

6553 Palmer Olson
6551 Ayden Hagen
6550 Dylan Gray
6554 Bryant Schwegel

A WDNPF

Team - Cass Lake-Bena
Team Score (places): Inc.

6643 Thorn Post
6641 Iroquoi Anoka
6642 Anakin Post
6742 Tyler Dorman

A WDNPF

Bemidji XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Overal
Grade Place

11 40
10 76

85
11 94
9 48
11 55
11 65
11 66
12 96
9 97)
11 (98)
9 72
11 84
8 89
11 93
11 99
10 (100)
12 Less Than
10 Less Than
11 Less Than
10 Less Than
11 Less Than
12 Less Than
7 Less Than
10 Less Than

4

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

o1 o1 o1 Ol

o1 o1 o1 Ol

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

73
149
234
328

Finish Position

48
103
168
234
330

(427)
(525)

Finish Position

72
156
245
338
437

(537)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 13
Average Time: 21:02.2

19:21.0 38:24.1 0:17.9
21:25.6 59:49.7 2:22.5
21:56.6  1:21:46.3 2:53.5
23:25.1 1:45:11.4 4:22.0

14
Average Time: 21:00.5

19:33.7 19:33.7 0:00.0
19:52.7 39:26.4 0:19.0
20:24.4 59:50.8 0:50.7
20:24.6  1:20:15.4 0:50.9
24:47.4  1:45:02.8 5:13.7
24:54.1  2:09:56.9 5:20.4
25:18.3  2:35:15.2 5:44.6

15
Average Time: 22:52.5

20:48.8 20:48.8 0:00.0
21:43.7 42:32.5 0:54.9
22:47.3  1:05:19.8 1:58.5
23:24.9  1:28:44.7 2:36.1
25:37.9  1:54:22.6 4:49.1
33:59.7 2:28:22.3  13:10.9
- Inc.

Average Time:

19:28.9 19:28.9 0:00.0
22:08.8 41:37.7 2:39.9
22:09.0 1:03:46.7 2:40.1
25:37.0  1:29:23.7 6:08.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:37.9 21:37.9 0:00.0
26:38.6 48:16.5 5:00.7
26:56.5 1:15:13.0 5:18.6
41:52.8 1:57:05.8  20:14.9

10/17/2022 04:55:02



Race Date Bemidji XC Invitational
October 17, 2022 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - DNA Homeschool Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 6679 Josiah Sundby 11 Less Than 5 18:25.2 18:25.2 0:00.0
2 6678 Ethan Arntson 12 Less Than 5 19:54.3 38:19.5 1:29.1
3 6677 Elliot Arntson 10 Less Than 5 20:18.8 58:38.3 1:53.6
Team - Nevis Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 6923 Isaac Bessler 10 Less Than 5 21:48.1 21:48.1 0:00.0
2 6925 Spencer Lindow 12 Less Than 5 21:48.3 43:36.4 0:00.2
Team - Riverside Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7058 Kyle Hamlin 10 Less Than 5 20:44.0 20:44.0 0:00.0
2 7059 Isaac Sundby 9 Less Than 5 20:52.0 41:36.0 0:08.0
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 6651 Daniel Rankin 12 Less Than 5 26:24.6 26:24.6 0:00.0
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